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M55 (3)
1
2

M65 (3)

1
2
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Oros lanis
Susan Rares
Hurgoi Rares
Solobot Noah
Catuna Amza
Pop Matei
Tomos Laur

Pop Luca

Hurgoi Darius

Savu Victor
Chincea Denis
Marian Andy Ciprian

Tamas Lucas
Lenard Luca

Rognean Razvan
Manu Cristian

Stefan Alexandru Biro
Simion Suciu

Toth Zoltan

Tintar Mihai Andrei
Mate Sergiu

Marian Ciprian

Relu Tamas
Sebestyen Istvan

Szalay Zoltan
Gheorghe Nicu

Balog Istvan

Costan Grigor
Csucs Andras
Cretu llie

YB

15
14

10

14

06
09

08

99

86

74

59

Club

22km 7C

Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg

2,7km 9C

Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg

6,4km 12C

Universitatea Cr Universite
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec

Clubul Sportiv S Clubul S
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec

95km 16C

Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
CSM"VSK Csiksze CSM'
CS Garage Racing CS Ge
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
315 Orientare Satu Mare

95km 16C

Independent orie Indepenc

6,4km 12C

Clubul Sportiv Clubul Spot
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec

43km 7C

CSM"VSK Csiksze CSM'
Nord Team Bistrita

315 Orientare Satu Mare

43km 7C

CS NORD Baia Mar CS N
CSM"VSK Csiksze CSM'
OK Silva Campina

Time

41:39
54:26
61:17
79:20
82:14
90:12
92:07

45:27
54:08
64:20
81:55
88:39

55:12
77:35

dns
dns

74:22
75:32
75:56
81:20
107:11

92:30

56:59
61:59

64:48
70:01

dns

50:55
55:57
100:46
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F12 (7)

1 Uglar Zsofia

2 Tudor Emma

3 Handro Alexandra

4 Revnic Raisa

5 Dunca Aida

6 Pall Ingrid

7 Sfara Carina
F14 (4)

1 Pocol Antonia

2 Jeler Ingrid

3 Vaida Maria

4 Babiciu Emanuela
F20 (5)

1 Man Antonia

2 Opris Emanuela

3 Avram Bianca

Pavel Daria
Malanca Alessia

F21 (3)

1 Anghel Andra

2 Roman Alexandra

3 Zinca Andreea
F45 (1)

1 Gina Tamas
F55 (2)

1 Pop Lucia

Laza lleana

YB

14
14

14

07
10

93

66

Club

16km 6C

Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec

23km 7C

Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul S
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg

43km 7C

Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg

Clubul Sportiv S Clubul S
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sg

6,4km 12C

Universitatea Cr Universite
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
CS Unirea Alba I CS Unire

43km 7C
CS NORD Baia Mar CS N

27km 9C
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sy

Time

32:25
49:04
51:45
59:26
61:18
66:26
104:05

56:55
65:47
67:24
108:16

65:44
71:20
85:10

dns
dns

59:50
67:38
74:10

63:42

47:58
mp



