

PI	Stno	Name	YB	Club	Time
M12 (7)			2,2 km 7 C		
1		Oros Ianis	15	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	41:39
2		Susan Rares	14	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	54:26
3		Hurgoi Rares		Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	61:17
4		Solobot Noah	10	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	79:20
5		Catuna Amza		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	82:14
6		Pop Matei		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	90:12
7		Tomos Laur		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	92:07
M14 (5)			2,7 km 9 C		
1		Pop Luca		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	45:27
2		Hurgoi Darius		Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	54:08
3		Savu Victor	14	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	64:20
4		Chincea Denis		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	81:55
5		Marian Andy Ciprian		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	88:39
M20 (4)			6,4 km 12 C		
1		Tamas Lucas	06	Universitatea Cr Universita	55:12
2		Lenard Luca	09	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	77:35
		Rognean Razvan		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	dns
		Manu Cristian	08	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	dns
M21 (5)			9,5 km 16 C		
1		Stefan Alexandru Biro	99	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	74:22
2		Simion Suci		CSM "VSK Csíksze CSM "	75:32
3		Toth Zoltan		CS Garage Racing CS Ga	75:56
4		Tintar Mihai Andrei		Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	81:20
5		Mate Sergiu		315 Orientare Satu Mare	107:11
M35 (1)			9,5 km 16 C		
1		Marian Ciprian	86	Independent orie Independ	92:30
M45 (2)			6,4 km 12 C		
1		Relu Tamas		Clubul Sportiv Clubul Spor	56:59
2		Sebestyen Istvan	74	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	61:59
M55 (3)			4,3 km 7 C		
1		Szalay Zoltan		CSM "VSK Csíksze CSM "	64:48
2		Gheorghe Nicu		Nord Team Bistrita	70:01
		Balog Istvan		315 Orientare Satu Mare	dns
M65 (3)			4,3 km 7 C		
1		Costan Grigor	59	CS NORD Baia Mar CS N	50:55
2		Csucs Andras		CSM "VSK Csíksze CSM "	55:57
3		Cretu Ilie		OK Silva Campina	100:46

Pl	Stno	Name	YB	Club	Time
F12 (7)			1,6 km 6 C		
1		Uglar Zsofia		Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	32:25
2		Tudor Emma	14	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	49:04
3		Handro Alexandra	14	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	51:45
4		Revnic Raisa		Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	59:26
5		Dunca Aida	14	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	61:18
6		Pall Ingrid		Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	66:26
7		Sfara Carina		Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	104:05
F14 (4)			2,3 km 7 C		
1		Pocol Antonia		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	56:55
2		Jeler Ingrid		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	65:47
3		Vaida Maria		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	67:24
4		Babiciu Emanuela		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	108:16
F20 (5)			4,3 km 7 C		
1		Man Antonia	07	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	65:44
2		Opris Emanuela	10	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	71:20
3		Avram Bianca		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	85:10
		Pavel Daria		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	dns
		Malanca Alessia		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	dns
F21 (3)			6,4 km 12 C		
1		Anghel Andra	93	Universitatea Cr Universita	59:50
2		Roman Alexandra		Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	67:38
3		Zinca Andreea		CS Unirea Alba I CS Unire	74:10
F45 (1)			4,3 km 7 C		
1		Gina Tamas		CS NORD Baia Mar CS N	63:42
F55 (2)			2,7 km 9 C		
1		Pop Lucia	66	Stiinta Electro Stiinta Elec	47:58
		Laza Ileana		Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sp	mp